
UPDATED* 2023 Events and Closings
Holiday/Event Date

Winter Break 2022 Monday December 26, 2022 – Friday
December 30 , 2022

New Years Day (Observed) Monday January 2, 2023
MLK Jr. Day Monday January 16, 2023
Presidents Day Monday February 20, 2023
February vacation (Pre-K only) February 20-February 24, 2023
Staff Professional Development Friday March 17, 2023
Patriots Day Monday April 17, 2023
April vacation (Pre-K only) April 17-April 21, 2023
Memorial Day Monday May 29, 2023
Last day of YFO public pre-K * HALF DAY Wednesday June 21, 2023 **
PRE-K GRADUATION (for all YFO children
going to Kindergarten)

Wednesday June 21, 2023 at 9:30am **

Staff Professional Development Day Friday June 16, 2023
Lemonade Stand Thursday June 29, 2023 at 10am
Juneteenth Monday June 19, 2023
Independence Day Tuesday July 4, 2023
Last Day for Pre-K/Preschool starting
Kindergarten

Thursday August 31, 2023

Staff In-Service Day Friday September 1, 2023
Labor Day Monday September 4, 2023
First Day of Public Pre-K Thursday September 7, 2023 **
Indigenous People’s Day Monday October 9, 2023
Maine AEYC Conference Friday October 27, 2023
Veteran’s Day (Observed)/Staff In-Service Friday November 10, 2023
Thanksgiving Break Thursday November 23 and Friday

November 24, 2023
Winter Break 2023 Monday December 25, 2023 – Monday

January 1st 2024.
● ** Dates are subject to change to reflect Portland Public Schools calendar

because of snow days and other various reasons.
● Red is for Pre-K only
● Blue means closings that are not national holidays
● Last Day for Preschool/Pre-K starting Kindergarten is Thursday August 31st,

2023


